
Table No. 1. Program Outcome

L.a)
+
C/)

El Course code
a)

C/)

V

VI

Attainment Criteria:
Att. Level

Level 1

Level 2
Level 3

Table No. 2. Achieved Attainment Level
Sr Average
No. 1 Attainment

Assessment criteria: Target attainment level based on Average Attainment
Level 1 = 0.5-1.0, Level 2 = 1.0-1.5, Level 3 = 1.5-2.0, Level 4 = 2.0-2.5, Level 5 = 2.5-3.0

Yashwantto Chavan College of Scienc?,Karad
PO Attainment for Academic year 2018-19

B.Sc.Computer Science (Entire) III
Attainment at the University and Internal Exams.

Course Title

TI
fc
C
Xs
Mv
Bo
mcIn
ml
mv
ml
muIc
mp
ML

tX
X
XI
XII
XIII
XV
XVI
XVII
XVIII
XIX
XX
XXII
rv
VI
F/

Attainment criteria for university exam
s

F5R--mstudents scoring more than average marks
F60% of students scoring more than average marks

Target Attainment level

Level 3

% of students
above 60 % of

university exam
marks

5.71
54.29
5.71
20.00
31.43
42.86
14.29
71.43
31.43
14.29
5.71

28.57
100.00
100.00
100.00

Remark

Target achieved

80% of
attaintment

Level of
attaintment
university

exa rrl

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

Attainment criteria for internal exam
s

60% - 80% of students scoring more than average marks
\>= 80% of students scoring more than average marks

#.rd
Head W}> <

DepaKment of Computer Science
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science.

Karad

% of students
above 80 % of
Internal exam

Level in

university
exam (1)

0.8
1.6
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
2.4
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
2.4
2.4
2.4

marks

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

E
Bg

To

20% of
attaintment Level
in internal exam

(11)

3

3
3

3

3
3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

fCOMPUTER

b
E;
g g<

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

1.4
2.2
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
3

1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
3

3

3

mv 1.71

Chavan College of
Karad


