## Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science ,Karad

PO Attainment for Academic year 2018-19

B.Sc.Computer Science (Entire) III

Table No. 1. Program Outcome Attainment at the University and Internal Exams.

Semester	Course code	Course Title	% of students above 60 % of university exam marks	Level of attaintment university exam	80% of attaintment Level in university exam (I)	% of students above 80 % of Internal exam marks	Level of attaintment	20% of attaintment Level in internal exam (II)	Attaintment of course(I+II)
	IX	IJP	5.71	1	0.8	100.00	3	0.6	1.4
	X	DC	54.29	2	1.6	100.00	3	0.6	2.2
.,	XI -	ECOMP1	5.71	1	0.8	100.00	3	0.6	1.4
V	XII	SE	20.00	1	0.8	100.00	3	0.6	1.4
	XIII	VBNET	31.43	1	0.8	100.00	3	0.6	1.4
	XV	OS	42.86	1	0.8	100.00	3	0.6	1.4
VI	XVI	CN	14.29	1	0.8	100.00	3	0.6	1.4
	XVII	AJP	71.43	3	2.4	100.00	3	0.6	3
	XVIII	ILOS	31.43	1	0.8	100.00	3	0.6	1.4
	XIX	VB.NET	14.29	1	0.8	100.00	3	0.6	1.4
	XX	UML	5.71	1	0.8	100.00	3	0.6	1.4
	XXII	WT	28.57	1	0.8	100.00	3	0.6	1.4
	IV	LC10S	100.00	3	2.4	100.00	3	0.6	3
	VI	PRJ	100.00	3	2.4	100.00	3	0.6	3
	V	LC2VB	100.00	3	2.4	100.00	3	0.6	3
								Average	1.71

**Attainment Criteria:** 

Att. Level	Attainment criteria for university exam	Attainment criteria for internal exam
Level 1	Less than 45% of students scoring more than average marks	Less than 60% of students scoring more than average marks
Level 2	45% - 60% of students scoring more than average marks	60% - 80% of students scoring more than average marks
Level 3	>= 60% of students scoring more than average marks	>= 80% of students scoring more than average marks

Table No. 2. Achieved Attainment Level

Sr. No.	Average Attainment	Target Attainment level	Remark
1	1.71	Level 3	Target achieved

Assessment criteria: Target attainment level based on Average Attainment Level 1 = 0.5-1.0, Level 2 = 1.0-1.5, Level 3 = 1.5-2.0, Level 4 = 2.0-2.5, Level 5 = 2.5-3.0

for Al

Department of Computer Science
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,
Karad

COMPUTER SCIENCE SCIENCE

Prindipal

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad